
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
111 
88 
29 
40 
5 
11 
95 
80 
167 
4 
86 
15 
114 
62 
571 
9 
53 
51 
717 
17 
182 
97 
8 
27 
197 
80 
7 

117 
61 
10 
63 
42 

75 
824 
10 
132 
38 
33 

Class 
GP 
GP 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
SB 
SB 
MB 
SB 
MB 
MB 
SB 
SB 
MB 
SB 
SB 
MB 
SB 
MB 
MB 
SB 

VLB 
MB 
SB 
MB 
SB 
SB 

Name 
Joe Carr 
Christian Marx 
Henry Frye 
Robert Lang 
Brian Dolan 
Curt Johnston 
Tony Drews 
David Gott 
Mike Moore 
Peter Dolan 
Mark Wheatley 
Michael Kurtz 
Philip G Gott 
Mike Jackson 
Vic Schuster 
John Styduhar 
Pat Darrow 
Jesse Darrow 
Michael Deweerd 
Tim Slater 
Lorne D. Fritz 
Sean Alexander 
Marty Sukey 
Jay Thier 
Brendan Alexander 
Mathieu Huovinen 
George Michael Harmuth 
Daniel Styduhar 
Claude Gagne 
Dave Riddle 
Scott Janzen 
David Cutter 

Sam Halkias 
Jason Sukey 
Sean Henry 
Rick McCurdy 
Dale Oesterle 
Rod Pierce 

Make/Model 
1980 Triumph TR8 
1980 Triumph TR8 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1971 Triumph Vitesse 
1979 Huffaker Triumph TR7 
1963 Triumph TR-4 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1972 Triumph GT6 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1965 Triumph TR4A 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1965 Triumph Spitfire 
1965 Triumph Spitfire 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 
1966 Triumph TR4/Ambro 
1974 Triumph Spitfire 
1963 Triumph Spitfire 
1958 Triumph TR3A 
1966 Triumph Spitfire 
1959 Triumph TR3 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1964 Triumph Spitfire 

1971 Triumph TR6 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1973 Triumph Spitfire 
1957 Triumph TR3 
1962 Triumph Spitfire 
1974 Triumph Spitfire 

Hometown 
Petaluma CA 
Saarbruecken SL 
North Granby CT 
Northborough MA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Fairfield CA 
Moline IL 
Nashua NH 
Fairview PA 
Austin TX 
Nashua NH 
Mohnton PA 
Princeton MA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Kennett Square PA 
Hermitage PA 
Milwaukie OR 
Williamsport PA 
Woodstock ON 
West Palm Beach FL 
Danville PA 
Waterloo IA 
Grafton OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Waterloo IA 
Norfolk VA 
Poughkeepsie NY 
Brookfield OH 
Embrun ON 
Mesa AZ 
Wyndmoor PA 
Sugarcreek Township  OH 

Westerville OH 
Amherst OH 
Marysville OH 
Newburgh NY 
Powell OH 
Radnor OH 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
2:03.563 
2:00.934 
2:07.312 
2:07.695 
2:07.181 
2:07.739 
2:09.956 
2:08.750 
2:08.805 
2:08.603 
2:09.425 
2:11.515 
2:13.234 
2:15.016 
2:14.877 
2:14.808 
2:14.541 
2:15.331 
2:15.641 
2:17.194 
2:19.294 
2:19.233 
2:21.999 
2:19.705 
2:22.091 
2:26.074 
2:28.792 
2:30.096 
2:31.513 
2:31.377 
2:13.676 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/17/2022 9:37:32 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.608 

Avg. Speed 

63.611 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.934 

Best Speed 

82.756 

Best Lap by 

88 - Christian Marx 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Kastner Cup 

Kastner Reunion Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:34 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/17/2022 09:00 


